Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Cutts - (849882) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.00
27.07
27.17
27.41
27.54
27.71
27.75
27.95
28.04
28.68
28.99
29.38
29.61
29.66
30.25
30.68
31.26
31.57
31.96
32.90
34.57
35.52
36.00
37.19
39.15

39.34
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Round

Date

18/12/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
11/07/15
11/07/15
02/10/16
08/11/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
09/03/14
06/10/13
20/10/13
18/11/12
25/11/12
21/10/112
21/07/12
15/04/12
11/03/12
271111
16/10/11
16/07/11
25/06/11
04/12/10
06/02/11
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Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Exeter October Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Championship
James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee

City of Southampton Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hatfield
Hatfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Hillingdon
Guildford
Waterlooville
Southampton
Winchester
Winchester
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2

2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Guildford Ct 3

3
Mt Kelly 2

2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.00
27.07
27.17
27.95
27.41
27.54
28.04
27.71
27.75
28.68
28.99
29.38
29.66
29.61
30.68
30.25
31.26
31.57
31.96
32.90
3457
35.52
36.00
37.19
39.34
39.15
42.01
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Date

18/12/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
09/03/14
20/10/13
06/10/13
25/11/12
18/11/12
21/10/112
21/07/12
15/04/12
11/03/12
271111
16/10/11
16/07/11
25/06/11
06/02/11
04/12/10
18/11/10
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Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Championship
James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee

Winchester Penguins Club

wingHesten

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hillingdon
Guildford
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Southampton
Winchester
Southampton
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville

Winchester
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2

2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2

2
Guildford Ct 3

3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
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